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MATERIAL CALCULATIONS TABLE
NORTH ELEVATION:
LIMESTONE:
STONE VENEER:
DOORS & WINDOWS:
STUCCO:
CAST STONE:
EIFS TRIM:

164 SF

1,416 SF 100%

12%
586 SF
233 SF
236 SF
41 SF

156 SF

41%
16%
17%
3%

11%

501 SF

4,715 SF 100%

11%
1,519 SF

733 SF
1,261 SF

233 SF
468 SF

32%
16%
26%
5%

10%

567 SF

4,514 SF 100%

13%
1,886 SF

900 SF
538 SF
145 SF
450 SF

42%
20%
12%
3%

10%

NOTE: ALL EXTERIOR MATERIALS 
SHALL MATCH ADJACENT BOWDEN 
EVENT CENTER FINISHES. 

EAST ELEVATION:
LIMESTONE:
STONE VENEER:
DOORS & WINDOWS:
STUCCO:
CAST STONE:
EIFS TRIM:

SOUTH ELEVATION:
LIMESTONE:
STONE VENEER:
DOORS & WINDOWS:
STUCCO:
CAST STONE:
EIFS TRIM:

WEST ELEVATION:
LIMESTONE:
STONE VENEER:
DOORS & WINDOWS:
STUCCO:
CAST STONE:
EIFS TRIM:
METAL FASCIA

164 SF

1,416 SF 100%

12%
586 SF
233 SF
236 SF
41 SF

156 SF

41%
16%
17%
3%

11%
28 SF 1%
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COLORED ELEVATIONS

KELLER-OFFICE

Checker
Author

1/6/2020
Project Number

1807 KELLER PARKWAY
KELLER, TX. 76248

1/6/2020

No. Description Date

 1/8" = 1'-0"1 WEST ELEVATION COLOR

 1/8" = 1'-0"2 NORTH ELEVATION COLOR

 1/8" = 1'-0"3 SOUTH ELEVATION COLOR

 1/8" = 1'-0"4 EAST ELEVATION COLOR

6 3D VIEW



MATERIAL CALCULATIONS TABLE
NORTH ELEVATION:
LIMESTONE:
STONE VENEER:
DOORS & WINDOWS:
STUCCO:
CAST STONE:
EIFS TRIM:

114 SF

1,044 SF 100%

11%
426 SF
163 SF
201 SF
28 SF

112 SF

41%
15%
19%
3%

11%

183 SF

1,558 SF 100%

12%
701 SF
208 SF
257 SF
46 SF

163 SF

45%
13%
17%
3%

10%

132 SF

1,502 SF 100%

9%
619 SF
308 SF
250 SF
33 SF

160 SF

41%
21%
16%
2%

11%

NOTE: ALL EXTERIOR MATERIALS 
SHALL MATCH ADJACENT BOWDEN 
EVENT CENTER FINISHES. 

EAST ELEVATION:
LIMESTONE:
STONE VENEER:
DOORS & WINDOWS:
STUCCO:
CAST STONE:
EIFS TRIM:

SOUTH ELEVATION:
LIMESTONE:
STONE VENEER:
DOORS & WINDOWS:
STUCCO:
CAST STONE:
EIFS TRIM:

WEST ELEVATION:
LIMESTONE:
STONE VENEER:
DOORS & WINDOWS:
STUCCO:
CAST STONE:
EIFS TRIM:

146 SF

1,053 SF 100%

14%
436 SF
120 SF
200 SF
38 SF

113 SF

41%
11%
19%
4%

11%
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COLORED ELEVATIONS

KELLER-OFFICE

Checker
Author

1/13/2020
Project Number

1807 KELLER PARKWAY
KELLER, TX. 76248

1/13/2020

No. Description Date

BUILDING 2

6 3D VIEW

 1/8" = 1'-0"1 EAST ELEVATION COLOR

 1/8" = 1'-0"2 NORTH ELEVATION COLOR

 1/8" = 1'-0"3 SOUTH ELEVATION COLOR

 1/8" = 1'-0"4 WEST ELEVATION COLOR
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